WHARTON COUNTY YOUTH FAIR
March 23 - April 1

ORDERING DATES AND DEADLINES

Roaster Ordering Deadline Wednesday, November 30, 2022
Broiler Ordering Deadline Wednesday, December 7, 2022
Ag Mechanics Deadline Wednesday, February 1, 2023
Junior Breeding Beef Deadline Wednesday, February 1, 2023
Bucket Calf Deadline Wednesday, February 1,2023
Rabbit Deadline & Tattoo Monday, February 20, 2023
Absent From SHOWING Thursday, March 23, 2023

Ag High Point Award Deadline Friday, March 24, 2023

Absent From SALE Thursday, March 30, 2023
Thank You Notes - AWARDS & SALE Monday, May 22, 2023

PICK-UP DATES, TAG-INS, & DRAWINGS

Commercial Heifer Tag-in Saturday, September 10,2022 |8 - 9 a.m.
Steer Tag-in Saturday, September 10,2022 |8 - 9 a.m.
Pen of Three Tag-in (Wharton Livestock Auction Barn) |Saturday, October 22, 2022 8-10 am.
Dairy Merit Heifer Validation & Entry Fee Saturday, October 29, 2022 8-9am.
Lamb & Market Goat Tag-in Tuesday, November 15,2022 |5:30 - 6:30 p.m.
Roaster Pick-up Date Friday, January 27, 2023 | Time TBA
Swine Tag-in Saturday, January 28, 2023 8-9am.
Broiler Pick-up Friday, February 10,2023 Time TBA
Rabbit Tattoo Monday, February 20,2023  [4:30 - 6:00 p.m.
PROGRESS SHOWS
Dairy (entry fee due) & Dairy Merit Sunday, January 29, 2023 1:30 p.m.
Horses {entry fee due} Sunday, January 29, 2023 2:00 p.m.

Entry forms MUST be signed by the EXHIBITOR, PARENT and AG TEACHER/4H LEADER and turned in
with the correct entry fee. Forms are available at www.whartoncountyyouthfair.org. Poultry & Rabbit
entries can be dropped off at the Fair office or mailed to: WCYF, P.O. Box 167, Glen Flora, TX 77443.

If entering a project in more than one division, please be sure the exhibitor's name and address are the
same on all entries. Only one Release Of Liability Form needs to be on file per exhibitor, not per project.

FIRST YEAR EXHIBITORS MUST TURN IN A W-9 Form.






